A
CCESSO
RIES
ACCESSORIES
ITEM CODE: T10, T30, T40 & SST25D
Features:
•	 Door stop

4
56
36
25
10
ACCESSORIES
ITEM CODE: DFL SERIES FLUSH PULL HANDLE
Features:
•	 Area of application: for wood or steel doors.
•	 Standard: Stainless steel EN 1.4301 (type SUS304). Optional Stainless steel EN 1.4401 (type SUS316).
•	 Optional sizes are available upon request.
•	 Standard finish: Satin stainless steel. Other finishes are available upon request.
•	 Available in rectangular design, round or square edges, available sizes:
MODEL HEIGHT/MM WIDTH/MM THICKNESS/MM EDGES
DFL150X50X14 150 50 14 SQUARE
DFL120X40X13 120 40 13 ROUND & SQUARE
DFL102X51X12 102 51 12 SQUARE
DFL120X41X16 120 41 16 ROUND & SQUARE
DFL120X50X15 120 50 15 ROUND & SQUARE
DFL180X60X20.5 180 60 20.5 ROUND & SQUARE
DFL 120X40X13 R
DFL 120X41X16 SQ
13
12